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	Term Breaks for 2025 / 2026

	Date
	Description

	Wednesday 27th August
	School Opens for KG & Bridge (only) - Picnic morning

	 Monday 1st September  
	School Opens for Primary School

	Friday 24th October 
	School Closes for Autumn Midterm 

	Monday 3th November 
	School Reopens 

	Tuesday 16thDecember
	Bridge & Primary School Closes for Christmas Holidays 

	Thursday 18th December
	KG Closes for Christmas Holidays

	Monday 5th January 
	School Reopens 

	Tuesday 3rd February 
	School Closed – Teacher’s day development 

	Friday 13th February 
	School Closes for Spring Midterm 

	Monday 23th February 
	School Reopens 

	Monday 16th March 
	School Closed – St. Patrick’s long weekend

	Friday 27th March 
	School Closes for Easter Midterm 

	Monday 13th April 
	School Reopens 

	Tuesday 2nd June 
	School Closed for Summer Midterm

	Monday 8th June 
	School Reopens 

	Friday 26th June 
	School Finish for Term 


Please note these dates could be subject to change.



	Bank/Public Holidays

	Monday 27th October 
	Halloween - Monday Bank Holiday

	Thursday 25th December 
	Christmas Day 

	Friday 26th December 
	St Stephen's Day 

	Thursday 1st January 
	New Years Day 

	Monday 2nd February 
	St. Brigid’s Day  - Bank Holiday

	Tuesday 17th March 
	St. Patrick’s Day  - Bank Holiday

	Monday 6th April 
	Easter Monday 

	Monday 4th May 
	Bank Holiday 

	Monday 1st June
	Bank Holiday 






	Kindergarten, Bridge & Primary School Festival Dates

	Friday 26th September 2024
	Michaelmas

	Thursday 6th November 2024
	St. Martin’s / Lantern Festival 
(KG, Bridge & Class 1, 2 & 3 only) 

	Friday 28th November 2024
	Advent Spiral 

	Friday 16th December 2024
	Christmas Festival 

	Friday 1st May 2025
	May Pole Festival 

	Friday 26th June 
	St. John’s Festival


Please note these dates could be subject to change.



[image: ]
(Exact dates to be confirmed closer to the time)
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October 16th 2025 - 7pm 
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Saturday 21st March 2026
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February 5th 2026 - 7pm 
June 18th 2026 - 7pm
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Friday 26th June 2026 
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Annual General Meeting (AGM)
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Open Day
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Community Meeting
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Bridge Graduation
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2025-26 School Year Calendar
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(Kindergarten & Primary School Term Dates)
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Parents Evenings
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